OPTISENS COND 1200OPTISENS COND 1200OPTISENS COND 1200OPTISENS COND 1200 Technical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical Datasheet
• Reliable conductive conductivity sensor for use in water analysis
• Wide measuring range for all water applications
• Rugged sensor design with integrated temperature sensor
© KROHNE 12/2012 - 4002094001 - TD OPTISENS COND 1200 R01 en
The documentation is only complete when used in combination with the relevant
documentation for the signal converter.
.book  Page 1  Monday, December 17, 2012  11:57 AM

1 Standard (for immersion version only)
.book  Page 25  Monday, December 17, 2012  11:57 AM
5 ORDER INFORMATION
26
OPTISENS COND 1200
www.krohne.com 12/2012 - 4002094001 - TD OPTISENS COND 1200 R01 en
Cable lengthCable lengthCable lengthCable length
0 none
1 10 m / 33 ft attached cable  (for immersion version only)
Cable optionsCable optionsCable optionsCable options
0 none
1 Core end sleeves  (for immersion version only)
DocumentationDocumentationDocumentationDocumentation
0 none
1 English
2 German
3 French (available from Q1 2013)
4 Spanish (available from Q1 2013)
VGA HVGA HVGA HVGA H 4444
.book  Page 26  Monday, December 17, 2012  11:57 AM
 ORDER INFORMATION 5
27
OPTISENS COND 1200
www.krohne.com12/2012 - 4002094001 - TD OPTISENS COND 1200 R01 en
5.2  Spare parts, consumables and accessories
Spare parts Order code
OPTISENS COND 1200 (W)OPTISENS COND 1200 (W)OPTISENS COND 1200 (W)OPTISENS COND 1200 (W)
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.05-SS-PF-G3/4A VGA H 4 1111111000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.2-SS-PF-G3/4A  VGA H 4 1211111000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-1-SS-PF-G3/4A VGA H 4 1311111000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.05-SS-PF-IMM  VGA H  4 1111214113100
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.2-SS-PF-IMM  VGA H 4 1211214113100
OPTISENS COND 1200-1-SS-PF-IMM VGA H 4 1311214113100
OPTISENS COND 1200 (PW)OPTISENS COND 1200 (PW)OPTISENS COND 1200 (PW)OPTISENS COND 1200 (PW)
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.01-SS-PF-G3/4A   VGA H 4 AA11111000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.10-SS-PF-G3/4A VGA H 4 AB11111000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.01-TI-PF-G3/4A VGA H 4 AA21111000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.10-TI-PF-G3/4A VGA H 4 AB21111000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.01-SS-PF-3/4NPT VGA H 4 AA11511000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.1-SS-PF-3/4NPT VGA H 4 AB11511000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.01-TI-PF-3/4NPT VGA H 4 AA21511000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.1-TI-PF-3/4NPT VGA H 4 AB21511000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.01-SS-PF-G1/2A VGA H 4 AA11311000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.1-SS-PF-G1/2A  VGA H 4 AB11311000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.01-TI-PF-G1/2A VGA H 4 AA21311000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.1-TI-PF-G1/2A VGA H 4 AB21311000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.01-SS-PF-G1A VGA H 4 AA11411000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.1-SS-PF-G1A VGA H 4 AB11411000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.01-TI-PF-G1A VGA H 4 AA21411000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-0.1-TI-PF-G1A VGA H 4 AB21411000000
.book  Page 27  Monday, December 17, 2012  11:57 AM
5 ORDER INFORMATION
28
OPTISENS COND 1200
www.krohne.com 12/2012 - 4002094001 - TD OPTISENS COND 1200 R01 en
Spare parts Order code
OPTISENS COND 1200 (GF) with graphite electrode OPTISENS COND 1200 (GF) with graphite electrode OPTISENS COND 1200 (GF) with graphite electrode OPTISENS COND 1200 (GF) with graphite electrode
OPTISENS COND 1200-1.0-GF-PF-G3/4A VGA H 4 2452111000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-1.0-GF-PF-G1A VGA H 4 2452411000000
OPTISENS COND 1200-1.0-GF-PF-3/4NPT VGA H 4 2452511000000
Consumables Order code
Standard solid solution 15 µS/cm, 1 x 250 ml XGA S 030010
Standard solid solution 147 µS/cm, 1 x 250 ml XGA S 030020
Standard solid solution 1413 µS/cm, 1 x 250 ml XGA S 030030
Standard solid solution 25 mS/cm, 1 x 250 ml XGA S 030040
Accessories Order code
SENSOFIT IMM 1000 immersion holder Please see technical datasheet SENSOFIT IMM 1000
SENSOFIT FLOW 1000 flow-through holder Please see technical datasheet SENSOFIT FLOW 1000
OPTISENS Cable COND-W-1200-5 (5m/16.5ft) XGA W 0 21121
OPTISENS Cable COND-W-1200-10 (10m/33ft) XGA W 0 21131
OPTISENS Cable COND-W-1200-15 (15m/49.5ft) XGA W 0 21141
OPTISENS Cable COND-W-1200-20 (20m/66ft) XGA W 0 21151
.book  Page 28  Monday, December 17, 2012  11:57 AM
 NOTES 6
29
OPTISENS COND 1200